Annexure — 8

Name of the corporate debtor : Tough Casting Private Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 03-09-2024 ; List of creditors as
on: 15/10/2024

List of operational creditors (other than Workmen and employees and government dues )

(Amount in %)

SI. | Name Details of claim Details of claim Amount Amount | Amount | Amou | Remark
No. | of received admitted of ofany | ofclaim | nt s, if any
Credi Date Amount Amount Nature Amount | Amount | Whether | % of | contingent | Mutual | not of
t-or of claimed of claim of claim | covered | covered | related | voting | claim dues, admitted | claim
receipt admitted by by party? share that under
security | guarant in may verific
interest | ee CoC be set- ation
off
1. Kay Bee | 03.09.202 |Rs.29,94,404/- Rs.29,94,404/-|Operation | - - No - - - - - -
Foundry |4
Services al
Private
Limited Creditor
2. | Rajshree | 04.10.202 Rs. Rs. Operation | - - No - - - - - Interest
Sugars & | 4 23,23,668.66 | 16,14,830.00 not
Chemical al allowed
s Ltd.
Creditor
3. JAC 09.10.202 |Rs. 10,76,406| Rs. Operation | - - No - - - - - (As per
Furniture | 4 10,36,643 stateme
al nt of
(Partnership account




Firm) Creditor of
Corpora
te
Debtor)

Kolhapur | 10.11.202 | Rs. Rs. Operation No As per

Wooden 4 14,83,741 14,83,741 letter of

packing al admissi

Saw Mill on by

(Registered Creditor Corpora

Partneship te

Firm) Debtor

TOTAL 7878219.66 | 7129618.00




